
 

 

2017 - 2018 Trustees Meeting Schedule 
231 Hardin Street, Fort McMurray, AB 
Subject to Change Following the School Board Election 

 

Committee of the Whole 
3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. 

Board of Trustees 
In-Camera at 2:00 p.m. - Regular at 3:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 11, 2017  Wednesday, September 20, 2017 

Monday, October 2, 2017 
School Board Elections - October 16, 2017 

Trustee Orientation - October 23, 2017 
Wednesday, October 25, 2017 

Monday, November 6, 2017  Wednesday, November 29, 2017 
(To accommodate Budget Deadline) 

Monday, December 4, 2017 
(If Needed) 

Wednesday, December 20, 2017 

Tuesday, January 9, 2018  Wednesday, January 24, 2018 

Monday, February 5, 2018  Wednesday, February 21, 2018 

Monday, March 5, 2018  Wednesday, March 21, 2018 

Monday, April 16, 2018  Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

Monday, April 23, 2018  School Growth Plan Presentations 

Monday, May 7, 2018  Wednesday, May 23, 2018 

Monday, June 11, 2018  Wednesday, June 20, 2018 

 
 

Networks Committee Meeting 
7:00 p.m. 

Monday, September 25, 2017 

Monday, January 22, 2018 

Monday, March 5, 2018 

 

Joint Networks Committee Meeting 
Dinner at 5:30 p.m. - Meeting at 6:30 p.m. 

Monday, November 6, 2017 

Monday, February 5, 2018 

Monday, May 7, 2018 


